

Memo 4C-3/69

To: Distribution

3 January 1973

From: ^{ML} M. Lammer and ^{HDL} H.D. Lemmel

Subject: Comments on entry 4.0088. (TRANS 4004)

In subentry .001 an important additional reference should be added: YF,15,10,7201. According to this reference the lab IFU should be corrected to KGU.

In subentry .003 it seems that in the second half of the data table the EL data of subentry .002 have been repeated and that thus the INL data given in subentry .003 are partially wrong.

Distribution:

Dr. F. Fröhner, CCDN (5)
Dr. R. Dannels, NNCSC (5)
Dr. V.I. Popov, CJD (5)

NDS: P. Attree
A. Calamand
C. Dunford
M. Lammer
J. Lemley
H.D. Lemmel
J.J. Schmidt

✓ file

Clearance:

J.J. Schmidt

lw